
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021419-2025 

Tender

Old Stable Block Window Replacement

Bishop Burton College

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-021419

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-051382 

Published 14 May 2025, 4:01pm

Scope 

Reference

BBC000106

Description

Bishop Burton College is inviting tenders from qualified companies for the windows
upgrades at the Old Stable Block on campus.

The College is seeking a supplier who can deliver the required service to a high standard
while ensuring value for money, innovation, and sustainability.

The goal is to improve energy efficiency, aesthetic appeal, and structural integrity while
maintaining the building's historical and architectural character.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021419-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/021419-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£65,000 excluding VAT

£78,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

7 July 2025 to 30 August 2025

1 month, 24 days

Main procurement category

Works

CPV classifications

45421100 - Installation of doors and windows and related components

Contract locations

UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Participation 



Page 3 to 5

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

29 May 2025, 12:59am

Tender submission deadline

2 June 2025, 2:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Tender documents have been published to the secure area of the In-tend Education Portal In-
Tend Portal.

Click this link to go to the web site

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/educationportal/aspx/Home

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/educationportal/aspx/Home


Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/educationportal/aspx/Home

Tender documents have been published to the secure area of the In-tend Education Portal In-
Tend Portal.

Contracting authority 

Bishop Burton College

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYPW-6913-GYMH

Bishop Burton

Beverley

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/educationportal/aspx/Home


Page 5 to 5

HU17 8QG

United Kingdom

Email: pauline.harrison@bishopburton.ac.uk

Region: UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:pauline.harrison@bishopburton.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://in-tendhost.co.uk/educationportal/aspx/Home

	Contracting authority
	Bishop Burton College


		2025-05-16T21:23:59+0100
	TCPDF




